CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA15138B3065

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/08 16:07:28

Price
1.95 USD

Difference

€ 2342%(0.37)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA15138B3065

CTARF

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.48 USD
1.95 USD
1.48 USD
1.58 USD
1.636667 USD
300

491.00

3

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA15138B3065&ID_NOTATION=22813421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=754f20db1364664f474a8b302ce00b82be8d2532a474f87c7cef19472281035f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a085a330f1d90df88&time=1720845095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f18215332407294bea94ff99946b3ed3f22ca21c4935842533ce453a8ff390bd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01c308ebd0dd62e75&time=1720845095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bfc33a53b1d78919d3ef5ceb4fd88bd601f808e658b517dd72088381e094020&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56e3c88745936236d&time=1720845095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a04ae4325cf38a8435e4a466ab14da91b765cb4a96dd60f36e44c8d28f4a0122&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa768f4f32d1903c3&time=1720845095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f173af3998c299d23fa2809c7f9147538178af879fcb12fc9eb65b61fa8befd&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bebd7fdfba377a627&time=1720845095&tool=RSC

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/08 16:07:28

Price
1.95 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

23.42% (0.37)

CA15138B3065
CTARF

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
1 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.48 USD
High 1.95 USD
Low 1.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.58 USD
VWAP 1.636667 USD
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 491.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.29% +5.41% -68.80%
Perf (abs.) +0.55 +0.10 -4.30
Beta 67.36 28.07 1.67
Volatility 130.76 131.68 203.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
1"

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
08

2024/07/

Time

18:04

08:13

08:01

16:07

20:22

Price

1.77 CAD

1.34 EUR

1.26 EUR

1.95 USD

1.47 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sy

1.77 USD (330)
1.79 USD (402)

1.59 USD (1,115

1.60 USD (696
5.82 USD (2024/03/28
0.92 USD (2024/03/08
5.82 USD (2024/03/28
0.90 USD (2023/12/26

Number of
trades

&

15

)
)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22813421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16969545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16969545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59246846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34810938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59489152

CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.
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CENTAURUS ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CENTAURUS

Contact Details
CENTAURUS ENERGY

Suite 200, 5th Avenue SW 441 T2P 2V1
Calgary, Alberta

Telefon: 1.403.233.8010
Fax: -

E-mail: kenbroadhurst@madalena-
ventures.com
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mailto:kenbroadhurst@madalena-ventures.com
mailto:kenbroadhurst@madalena-ventures.com
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